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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 7 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
29.03.2025 - 13:05 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 25.06 653
2. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 26.76 536
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 27.53 493
4. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 27.86 475
5. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 27.93 472
6. SELMANI, Jonid 09 ILIRIDA 28.22 457
7. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 28.32 452
8. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 28.50 444
9. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 28.92 425

10. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 29.71 392
11. TOMCOV, Vedran 07 AQUASPIRIT 29.82 388
12. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 30.20 373
13. PETROVSKI, David 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 30.34 368
14. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 31.03 344
15. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 31.41 332
16. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 31.44 331
17. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 NEPTUN 31.51 328
18. BLAZEVSKI, Slaven 11 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 32.22 307
19. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 DELFIN 32.81 291
20. ATANASOVSKI, Valentino 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 32.96 287
21. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 33.44 275
22. BAKIU, Eros 13 Sc Step 33.50 273
23. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 33.62 270
24. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 33.82 265
25. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 33.95 262
26. SELMANI, Erion 08 KASTRIOTI 34.25 256
27. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 34.71 246
28. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 35.55 229
29. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 NEPTUN 36.32 214
30. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 37.79 190
31. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 38.01 187
32. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 DUBOCICA 39.24 170
33. CVETKOVIC, Vasilije 14 Leskovac 39.91 161
34. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 40.82 151
35. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 41.35 145
36. TOROMONOVSKI, Gorjan 15 VARDAR 41.94 139
37. JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeon 11 AQUASPIRIT 42.16 137
38. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 43.65 123
39. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK struga 47.31 97
40. KOPACHEV, Petar 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.16 86
41. ILIJA, Todoroski 13 PK struga 51.91 73
42. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 DISCIPLINES 54.74 62
43. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 56.23 57
44. TODOSOVSKI, Novak 13 Plivacki klub Alex Delfini 1:01.51 44
45. VANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 PK struga 1:18.21 21

DSQ JOVANOVSKI, Stefan 09 DELFIN
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 7, Men, 50m Butterfly, APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK struga
DSQ JOVANOVSKI, Dimitrij 09 DELFIN 34.64

 B CATEGORY

1. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 27.86 475
2. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 30.20 373
3. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 31.03 344
4. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 31.41 332
5. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 31.44 331
6. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 NEPTUN 31.51 328
7. BLAZEVSKI, Slaven 11 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 32.22 307
8. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 DELFIN 32.81 291
9. ATANASOVSKI, Valentino 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 32.96 287

10. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 33.95 262
11. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 34.71 246
12. JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeon 11 AQUASPIRIT 42.16 137

C  CATEGORY

1. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 33.44 275
2. BAKIU, Eros 13 Sc Step 33.50 273
3. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 33.82 265
4. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 35.55 229
5. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 NEPTUN 36.32 214
6. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 37.79 190
7. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 DUBOCICA 39.24 170
8. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 40.82 151
9. ILIJA, Todoroski 13 PK struga 51.91 73

10. TODOSOVSKI, Novak 13 Plivacki klub Alex Delfini 1:01.51 44

D CATEGORY

1. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 38.01 187
2. CVETKOVIC, Vasilije 14 Leskovac 39.91 161
3. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 41.35 145
4. TOROMONOVSKI, Gorjan 15 VARDAR 41.94 139
5. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK struga 47.31 97
6. KOPACHEV, Petar 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.16 86

E CATEGORY

1. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 43.65 123
2. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 DISCIPLINES 54.74 62

DSQ JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK struga

F CATEGORY

1. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 56.23 57
2. VANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 PK struga 1:18.21 21


